



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 8395 of 2024

Ajay Pathak And 2 Others

.....Appellant(s)

Versus

State of U.P.

.....Respondent(s)

Counsel for Appellant(s)	:	Ashwani Kumar Pathak
Counsel for Respondent(s)	:	G.A., Golu Kumar Mishra, Shashwat Shukla

Court No. - 86

HON'BLE SHEKHAR KUMAR YADAV, J.

List this case on 09.12.2025.

Interim bail granted to the appellant by the trial court vide order dated 18.07.2024 shall remain in force till the next date of listing.

(Shekhar Kumar Yadav,J.)

November 6, 2025
RavindraKSingh